1 Runda WMMP i PP,
Alpe Adria Vintage, Mistrzostw Czech,
Mistrzostw Stowadji
3 Runda Freetech 50 Cup
23-25.05.2025r.

PATRONAT HONOROWY:

Ministerstwo
Sportu i Turystyki §

/. - --?

TOR POZNAR

1 Runda WMMP i PP

7. Sport 1000 Tor Poznan 4,083 km ._._.

Wyscig 1 24.05.2025 15:45 . ......
Race (10 Laps) started at 15:45:05 . .
S3

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 S2
5 15:53:48.804 1:43.248 +0.557 43.316 33.742 26.190
(3) Mariusz Domalewski 6 15:55:32.268 1:43.464 +0.773 43.443 33.855 26.166
1 15:46:49.506 1:42.488 +5.442 45.524 32.269 24.695 7 15:57:15.140 1:42.872 +0.181 43.097 33.608 26.167
2 15:48:28.011 1:38.505 +1.459 41.358 32.150 24.997 8 15:58:58.318 1:43.178 +0.487 42.883 34.148 26.147
3 15:50:06.144 1:38.133 +1.087 41.343 32.084 24.706 9 16:00:41.209 1:42.891 +0.200 43.088 33.701 26.102
4 15:51:44.424 1:38.280 +1.234 41.273 32.177 24.830 10 16:02:23.900 1:42.691 43.094 33.571 26.026
5 15:53:22.290 1:37.866 +0.820 41.034 32.119 24.713
6 15:54:59.336 1:37.046 40.662 31.875 24.509 (26) Grzegorz Kocak
7 15:56:36.705 1:37.369 +0.323 40.820 31.940 24.609 1 15:47:00.453 1:48.544 +5.675 48.151 33.916 26.477
8 15:58:14.133 1:37.428 +0.382 40.663 32.105 24.660 2 15:48:44.149 1:43.696 +0.827 43.363 33.754 26.579
9 15:59:51.328 1:37.195 +0.149 40.806 31.926 24.463 3 15:50:28.454 1:44.305 +1.436 43.786 33.779 26.740
10 16:01:28.844 1:37.516 +0.470 40.850 32.019 24.647 4 15:52:12.303 1:43.849 +0.980 43.280 34.179 26.390
5 15:53:56.883 1:44.580 +1.711 43.528 34.163 26.889
(44) Pawet Galas 6 15:55:40.855 1:43.972 +1.103 43.333 34.054 26.585
1 15:46:49.464 1:42.445 +5.846 44.984 32.148 25.313 7 15:57:25.216 1:44.361 +1.492 43.262 34.214 26.885
2 15:48:27.892 1:38.428 +1.829 40.847 32.415 25.166 8 15:59:10.250 1:45.034 +2.165 43.883 34.404 26.747
3 15:50:06.021 1:38.129 +1.530 40.933 32.169 25.027 9 16:00:53.119 1:42.869 43.171 33.572 26.126
4 15:51:44.333 1:38.312 +1.713 40.992 32.257 25.063 10 16:02:39.849 1:46.730 +3.861 43.484 35.438 27.808
5 15:53:22.285 1:37.952 +1.353 40.742 32.031 25.179
6 15:55:00.005 1:37.720 +1.121 40.955 31.867 24.898
7 15:56:36.961 1:36.956 +0.357 40.454 31.895 24.607
8 15:58:14.279 1:37.318 +0.719 40.667 32.057 24.594
9 15:59:52.520 1:38.241 +1.642 40.820 32.496 24.925
10 16:01:29.119 1:36.599 40.117 31.757 24.725
(11) Jarostaw Jakubowski
1 15:46:50.413 1:43.112 +4.286 45.609 32.352 25.151
2 15:48:29.239 1:38.826 41.384 32.239 25.203
3 15:50:08.277 1:39.038 +0.212 41.334 32.373 25.331
4 15:51:47.277 1:39.000 +0.174 41.514 32.273 25.213
5 15:53:26.666 1:39.389 +0.563 41.487 32.501 25.401
6 15:55:06.472 1:39.806 +0.980 42.001 32.491 25.314
7 15:56:46.109 1:39.637 +0.811 41.841 32.470 25.326
8 15:58:25.818 1:39.709 +0.883 41.817 32.559 25.333
9 16:00:04.822 1:39.004 +0.178 41.580 32173 25.251
10 16:01:43.776 1:38.954 +0.128 41.309 32.478 25.167
(77) Grzegorz Wojcik
1 15:46:52.133 1:44.688 +4.261 45.702 33.361 25.625
2 15:48:32.560 1:40.427 41.720 33.224 25.483
3 15:50:13.106 1:40.546 +0.119 41.648 33.358 25.540
4 15:51:53.822 1:40.716 +0.289 41.800 33.342 25.574
5 15:53:34.925 1:41.103 +0.676 42.347 33.157 25.599
6 15:55:15.838 1:40.913 +0.486 42.257 33.066 25.590
7 15:56:56.625 1:40.787 +0.360 41.980 33.280 25.527
8 15:58:37.395 1:40.770 +0.343 41.921 33.043 25.806
9 16:00:19.020 1:41.625 +1.198 42.736 33.231 25.658
10 16:01:59.831 1:40.811 +0.384 42.068 33.090 25.653
(47) Rafat Drewnicki
1 15:46:54.981 1:46.100 +4.807 46.085 33.544 26.471
2 15:48:36.274 1:41.293 42.565 33.168 25.560
3 15:50:18.451 1:42.177 +0.884 42.755 33.356 26.066
4 15:52:02.031 1:43.580 +2.287 42.813 34.801 25.966
5 15:53:45.645 1:43.614 +2.321 43.215 34.208 26.191
6 15:55:29.397 1:43.752 +2.459 43.416 34.106 26.230
7 15:57:13.485 1:44.088 +2.795 44.026 34.103 25.959
8 15:58:57.683 1:44.198 +2.905 44.114 34.064 26.020
9 16:00:40.393 1:42.710 +1.417 43.074 33.917 25.719
10 16:02:21.876 1:41.483 +0.190 42.744 33.363 25.376
(21) Tomasz Tobiasz
1 15:46:55.038 1:46.922 +4.231 46.283 33.735 26.904
2 15:48:38.336 1:43.298 +0.607 43.172 33.708 26.418
3 15:50:21.717 1:43.381 +0.690 43.334 33.771 26.276
4 15:52:05.556 1:43.839 +1.148 43.444 33.767 26.628
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